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Par 58

Par

Length (Feet)

435
240
370
500

335

310

400
375

305
310

485
335
320
315
305
330
310

540

6520 ft

Tee

short tee

Target

yellow
yellow
yellow
yellow

yellow

yellow

yellow
yellow

yellow

yellow
yellow
yellow
yellow
yellow
yellow
yellow
yellow

yellow

ROTARY

Sigque e st
e

Notes

OB - on or over fence. Ditch on left is a Relief Area, see Rule 806.04

OB - on or over fence. OB - on or over fence. Ditch on left is a Relief Area, see Rule 806.04

OB - on or over fence (paint supersedes fence)
OB - on or over fence

OB - parking lot at top of hill (paint line)

OB - on or beyond fences. Shots that do not cross fence take relief from paint line, Rule
806.04

OB - on or over fence. Ditch on left is a Relief Area, see Rule 806.04
OB - on or over fence. Ditch on left is a Relief Area, see Rule 806.04

OB - on or over gravel road (paint line)

OB - on or over fences (paint supersedes fence) or paint line

OB - over fences or on soccer field (paint supersedes fence). Fence behind basket OB
OB - on soccer field (paint line)

OB - on soccer field (paint line)

OB - on soccer field (paint line)

OB - on soccer field (paint line)

OB - on soccer field (paint line)

OB - on soccer field (paint line)

OB - over fence or beyond gravel roads (paint line)
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